
Representative
Email
Phone Number
Antone, Bruce (Ranking Member)
bruce.antone@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5041
Baker, Jessica
jessica.baker@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5017
Berfield, Kim
kim.berfield@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5058
Chambliss, Kevin
Kevin.Chambliss@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5117
Cobb, Nan
Nan.Cobb@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5026
Fabricio, Tom
Tom.Fabricio@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5110
Gossett-Seidman, Peggy
Peggy.Gossettseidman@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5091
Lopez, Johanna
Johanna.Lopez@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5043
Maney, Patt
Patt.Maney@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5004
Persons-Mulicka, Jenna
Jenna.Persons@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5078
Redondo, Mike (Chairman)
Mike.redondo@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5118
Robinson, Will
Will.Robinson@flhouse.gov
(850) 717-5071


